Citizen Systems Europe GmbH
Stuttgart – London
+49 711 3906 400
+44 20 8893 1900
CT-S801 – Product launch
The all new printer for the POS
CT-S801 – Key facts

E
CT-S801 – Model classification
CT-S801 – Order codes
Type Order code Descreption
Printer CT-S801 S NN E BK P Internal power supply, no interface, European model, black, PNE
Printer CT-S801 S NN E WH P Internal power supply, no interface, European model, white, PNE
Printer CT-S801 DC NN E BK P Without power supply, no interface, European model, black, PNE
Printer CT-S801 DC NN E WH P Without power supply, no interface, European model, white, PNE
Interface TZ66801-0M IF1-RS01 serial interface
Interface TZ66802-0M IF1-PA01 parallel interface
Interface TZ66803-0M IF1-UB01 USB interface
Interface TZ66804-0M IF1-PU01 Powered USB interface
Interface TZ66809-0M IF1-HU01 USB Hub interface
Interface N/A IF1-ES01 Ethernet
Interface N/A IF1-ET01 Ethernet
Wall mount kit WALLMOUNTKIT Wall mount kit
Splash proof cover N/A Splash proof cover
Vertical stand N/A Vertical stand black
Vertical stand N/A Vertical stand white